ACA MANUAL VALVE
ABSOLUTE CHEMICAL APPLICATION- FERRULE CONNECTION TYPE
OVERVIEW
ACA Manual valve is made only of Fluoropolymer material and is designed to
generate optimal performance in handling high-purity chemicals.
FEATURES
1. Based on GCA valve design
2. Suitable for handling strong acid and for preventing discoloration of

2-WAY FLOW PATTERNS
CLOSE OPEN
HOW TO ORDER
ARROW(PVDF)
PC COVER(PC)
TOP COVER(PVDF)
HANDLE(PVDF)
SPINDLE(PVDF)
SLEEVE(PVDF)
BONNET SLEEVE(PFA)
BONNET LOCK(PVDF)
BONNET(PFA)
COMPRESSOR(PVDF)
DIAPHRAGM(PTFE)
NUT
NUT(PFA)
FERRULE(PFA)
BODY ARROW(PVDF)
BODY(PFA)
Type CODE
ACA MANUAL VALVE AMV
Connection CODE
FERRULE FR
SIZE CODE
04
06
08
12
16
20
MATERIAL CONSTRUCTION & DIMENSION TABLE
Example : AMV-FR-16
AMV
FR
16
ACA MANUAL VALVE
FERRULE
1"